
2021051 CT ProKennex Mini 4
BS 16 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061223

TSA051626

Winelands

WP

[1] Emile VAN DEN BERG

Olivier PROVOYEUR 6-4, 6-0

3

4

TSA051040

TSA051350

WP

WP

Sunwoo KIM 

Shaun KRIEG 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA061405

TSA051412

Winelands

WP

[3] Alessandro PANZERI

Quinn ABERCROMBIE 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

7

8

TSA061827

TSA061246

WP

Winelands

Raynard  KAMFFER

Sidney SARGEANT 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA061611

TSA061411

WP

Winelands

Jayden KAMFFER

Christoff VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-2

11

12

TSA062018

TSA062079

WP

Winelands

Siegfried VISSER

[4] Aiden CUPIDO Walkover

13

14

TSA061791

TSA061119

WP

WP

Christo CILLIERS

Pierre BADENHORST 7-6, 5-7, 10-3

15

16

TSA051640

TSA051407 WP

Neo SAULS

[2] Oscar VAN HEERDEN Walkover

[1] Emile VAN DEN BERG

Sunwoo KIM 

6-7(6), 6-4, 10-8

[3] Alessandro PANZERI

Sidney SARGEANT

6-2, 6-3

Christoff VAN DER MERWE

[4] Aiden CUPIDO

Walkover

Pierre BADENHORST

Neo SAULS

6-3, 6-2

[1] Emile VAN DEN BERG

Sidney SARGEANT

6-4, 6-3

[4] Aiden CUPIDO

Pierre BADENHORST

6-3, 6-4

[1] Emile VAN DEN BERG

Pierre BADENHORST

2-6, 7-6(4), 11-9

Pierre BADENHORST

Sidney SARGEANT

[4] Aiden CUPIDO 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

Position 3-4

Sidney SARGEANT

Sunwoo KIM 

[3] Alessandro PANZERI 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

C2

BYE

Neo SAULS

Sunwoo KIM 

Neo SAULS

6-4, 6-2

Position 5-8

Sunwoo KIM 

D1

[3] Alessandro PANZERI

BYE

Position 7-8

[3] Alessandro PANZERI

Olivier PROVOYEUR

Shaun KRIEG 6-7(6), 6-4, 10-8

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

Raynard  KAMFFER 6-2, 6-4

E3

Jayden KAMFFER

BYE

E4

Christo CILLIERS

BYE

Olivier PROVOYEUR

Raynard  KAMFFER

6-2, 6-3

Jayden KAMFFER

Christo CILLIERS

4-6, 6-4, 10-3

Raynard  KAMFFER

Christo CILLIERS

6-2, 5-7, 10-5

Position 9-16

Raynard  KAMFFER



Olivier PROVOYEUR

Jayden KAMFFER 2-6, 6-4, 10-6

Position 11-12

Jayden KAMFFER

Shaun KRIEG

Quinn ABERCROMBIE 6-3, 6-4

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

BYE

Position 13-16

Quinn ABERCROMBIE

H1

Shaun KRIEG

BYE

Position 15-16

Shaun KRIEG
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